PLACE

Nom d'équipe

# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

Team simply
hooked

25

Francis Deschénes

Mickael Foucault

Jean-Marc Otis

#N/A

27.25

27

255

79.75

Les ptits Landry et
leurs chéries

48

Maude Lecompte Ouellet

Antony Landry

Erika Leblond

Jérémie Landry

22.75

24.25

27.25

74.25

Red line

41

Even Descoteaux

Guillaume Descoteaux

Jessie Pellerin

Jacob Descoteaux

20.5

25.25

21.75

67.5

CIM Gold

58

Cédrick Girard

Maude Lamarche

#N/A

#N/A

22

20.5

24.75

67.25

Flash

70

Arielle Plumier

Michaél Plumier

#N/A

#N/A

23.25

21.25

19.75

64.25

Les Locheux

53

Ludovick Barrette

Anick Desaulnier

Alexi Turgeon

#N/A

21.75

21.75

20.25

63.75

BNG Industriel

Kurt Louch

Marcelin Meurior

Daniel Brazeau

Nick Laferriere

215

20

21.25

62.75

Les fish-on

65

Stany Pellerin

Alicia Desrochers

Claude Brunet

Michel Toupin

215

18

17.5

57

New Liskeard
Crysler

Joel Malette

Wayne Malette

Eric Meunier

#N/A

17.25

19.25

19

55.5

10

Les 6e semi-pro

11

Emile Poulin

Marie-Soleil Piché-Lafond

Miguel Paradis-Turpin

Sarah Hachey

16.75

14.75

23.75

55.25




PLACE

Nom d'équipe

# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

10

Les pécheurs

Kevin Baril

Michel Gingras

Sylvette Robert

Sylvie Robert

16.75

17

215

55.25

10

Wally Anther

66

Sophie Coulombe

Cally Frenette

David Courtemanche

Bryan Nadon

18

17.75

19.5

55.25

13

Les Hot dogs

31

Cédrick Lefort

Sara Pétrin

Yanick Larochelle

Patricia Marseille

23.75

14.5

16.5

54.75

14

Team quantum

44

David Goulet

Emeric Rodrigue

#N/A

#N/A

18.25

18.5

17.5

54.25

15

Les Frerot

51

Michael Desormeaux

Jonathan Laniel

#N/A

#N/A

17.25

16.25

19.75

53.25

16

Protectik

William Gosselin

Claudia Lavoie

Maude Delisle

Nelson Gosselin

19.5

15.75

17.5

52.75

16

Les Champoux

Mathis Champoux

Cédrick Champoux

Pascal Champoux

Zaccary Lafreniere

16.5

19.5

16.75

52.75

16

Les cousineaux

77

Maina Cousineau

Dany Cousineau

Kyev Cousineau

Erika Aubé

17.75

16.25

18.75

52.75

19

Legend

89

Tristan touzin

Simon Bernéche

Audrey Bibeau

#N/A

17.25

17.25

18

52.5

20

Les Lefebvre

82

Maxime Lefebvre

Jérémie Lefebvre

Martin Lefebvre

Félix Lefebvre

17.5

18

16.25

51.75
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Nom d'équipe

# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

20

Les Gérard

16

Donald Girard

Gabriel Moreau

#N/A

#N/A

18.75

16.25

16.75

51.75

22

Les mordus de la
péche

43

Eric Trudel

Stéphanie Drouin

#N/A

#N/A

14.75

15.5

21.25

51.5

23

Team Blackjack

99

Pascal Ouellet

Mireille Girard

#N/A

#N/A

17

16.75

17.5

51.25

24

Wake up early

21

Luc Goulet

Alexandre Rivard

#N/A

#N/A

19

15.75

15.75

50.5

24

Les crapets de
roche

79

Sonny Perron

Loik Bérard

William Bérard

Jonathan Bérard

18.5

15.5

16.5

50.5

24

Les Vaillanriv

39

Audrey-Ann Vaillancourt

Jérémie Rivard

André Vaillancourt

#N/A

17

18.25

15.25

50.5

27

Les mulets a cornes

47

Francis Latraverse

Stéphanie Cardinal

#N/A

#N/A

16.75

15.75

17.75

50.25

27

Le Royale

95

Gilles Roy

Rosane DescoOteaux

Josée Grenon

Nadia Roy

19.5

15.75

15

50.25

29

Les best friends

30

Martin Villeneuve

Héléne Lemelin

Jasmin Brousseau

Julie Béland (PAB)

24

13.25

12.75

50

29

Bad Fish

78

Nicole Valiquette

Jocelin Gilbert

Shany Gilbert

Ritchie David

20.25

14.75

15

50
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Nom d'équipe

# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

31

Team Gauthier
Pageau

22

Serge Gauthier

Guylaine Pageau

#N/A

#N/A

14.5

15

20.25

49.75

31

Les Dématcher

40

Symon Cardinal

Benoit Giroux

Mathieu Denesha

#N/A

16.75

17

16

49.75

31

Les partners

69

Dany L'heureux

Véronique B.Coté

Abel Cameron

Fannie Poulin

15.5

15.25

19

49.75

34

Toasté fishing team

94

Kevin Aylwin

Zachary Langlais

#N/A

#N/A

16.5

16.5

16

49

35

Les minous fisher

36

Robin Duchéne

Nathalie Lefebvre

Robin Duchéne

#N/A

16.25

16

15.75

48

35

Josiane et JP

85

Josianne Asselin

Jean-Pierre Carreau

#N/A

#N/A

17.25

16.75

14

48

35

Les débrouillards

88

Valerie Simard

Jocelyn Brouillard

Michaél Brouillard

#N/A

15.75

15.75

16.5

48

38

Larochelle Girard

80

Samuel Larochelle

Guy Larochelle

Alexia Girard

#N/A

16.25

16.5

15

47.75

39

KSKM

24

Kaven Fournier

Sandra Lacroix

Karen Lacasse

Mike Duval

16

16.25

15.25

47.5

39

Les pissettes

61

Steeve Clouétre

Alexandre Demers

Jean-Francois Demers

#N/A

15

16.5

16

47.5
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Nom d'équipe

# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

39

Les fish and chips

91

Cassy Drolet

Mindy Nantel

Corinne Morin Parent

Pierre-Louis Gilbert-Gauthier

15

15

17.5

47.5

42

Les Greens
Machine

20

Roch Lambert

Alexis Barrette

Patrick Barrette

#N/A

14.75

15

17.5

47.25

42

Murray

52

Steve Muray

Logan Muray

Sylvain Grenier

#N/A

17.5

16.75

13

47.25

44

Team Gauthier

64

Dave Gauthier

Sandra Aubé

Damien Gauthier

Darek Gauthier

14.5

15.75

16.5

46.75

45

Les champagnes

10

Téo Champagne

Stéphane Champagne

#N/A

#N/A

16

15.25

15.25

46.5

45

Les Landry

67

Noémie Landry

Lyne Larochelle

Benoit Landry

#N/A

16.25

15

15.25

46.5

47

Les Voisins

14

Francis Millette

Samuel Coté

#N/A

#N/A

14.75

16

15.5

46.25

48

Les Joyeux Danceur

63

Normand Lefebvre

Marjolaine Brault

#N/A

#N/A

15.5

15.25

15.25

46

48

La ligne dorée

83

Marjolene Lepage

Stanley Racicot

Jacinthe Lepage

Samy Trudel

15.25

15.75

15

46

50

Les Old Timers

Yves Bertrand

Serge Bernard

#N/A

#N/A

13.25

16.5

16

45.75
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Nom d'équipe

# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

50

Les requins d'eau
douce

98

Michel Bernard

Nathalie Demers

Martin Lefebvre

#N/A

15

15.25

15.5

45.75

52

Les barbottes
jaunes

101

Carolyne Parent

Jean-Sébastien Rollin

Stéphane Gagnon

Sandra St-Onge

14.25

15.75

15.5

45.5

52

Team algues Bleues

102

Mylan Thiffault

Rose Emmy Rollin

Dylan Lampron

#N/A

15.5

14.75

15.25

45.5

54

Les Rangers

38

Mario Pellerin

Jacynthe Goulet

#N/A

#N/A

15.75

14.5

15

45.25

54

The Lonely guy

57

Marc Queneville

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

15.75

14.5

15

45.25

56

Les Pirates en
ponton

33

Mario Ouellet

Annie Bellehumeur

Francoise Ethier

Michel Roy

16

13.75

14.5

44.25

56

Les tritons

45

Jessy Dufault

Genevieve Poirier

Stéphane Poirier

#N/A

15.5

15.25

13.5

44.25

56

Les mentons noirs

90

Karl Bélanger-Julien

Virginie Plumier

William Giroux

#N/A

12.75

16.5

15

44.25

59

Téte de boule

76

Vanessa Lacaille

Luc Joly Small Wood

#N/A

#N/A

14.25

14.5

15.25

44

60

Pro-portes

32

Martin Hamelin

Isabelle Aubé

Vanek Hamelin

Mali Hamelin

14.75

14

15

43.75
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# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

61

TRP Ville-Marie

12

Patsy Ouellette

Richard Toupin

Adam Toupin

#N/A

15.5

13.75

13.5

42.75

61

Team Kanas

68

Steve Baribeau

France Jolivet

Francis Boutin

Carolanne Sénécal

15.5

13.5

13.75

42.75

63

Team CEB

18

Carolanne Drouin

Sindy Descoteaux

Médérik Bégin

Eric Bégin

14.5

13.75

13.75

42

63

Sunrich

35

Sonia Beauregard

Richard Pétrin

#N/A

#N/A

16

12.75

13.25

42

65

CardiRoy

29

Tommy Cardinal

Cindy Roy

Rebecka Cardinal

#N/A

15

14.25

12.5

41.75

66

Les roule-caillou

37

Joél Gagné

Mélissa Melnbardis

Mia Sils Gagné

Michel Gagné

14

14

13.5

41.5

66

Boucherie du
Maniak

93

Jeff Gagnon

Mylan Gagnon

Sophie Bournival

Mathias Auger

14.5

13.75

13.25

41.5

68

Les pas habitués

72

Serge Royer

Kevin Cosi

Joélle Rivard

#N/A

16.25

14

10.75

41

69

Les stiker boys

49

Alexis Duguay

Samuel Lepage Desjardins

#N/A

#N/A

13.75

11.5

15.5

40.75

70

Les bernaches

23

Sarah-Michelle

Jessica Quentin

Antony Bernéche

#N/A

14

13.5

13

40.5
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# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

70

Les parents en
cavale

60

Miky Grégoire

Marianne Pelletier

Audrey Breton

Maxime Gauthier

13

13.75

13.75

40.5

72

Les pat
patrouilleurs des
mers

84

Yohan St-Onge

Ariane Roy

#N/A

#N/A

13

12.5

14.5

40

73

Ghost Fishing

28

Maxim Carle

Sara Perron

Nancy Laplante

Stéphane Bernard

14

11.25

13.75

39

74

Panda

62

Noémie Richer

Alain Pouliot

#N/A

#N/A

14.5

11.25

12

37.75

75

Team La galere

50

Micheline Gauthier

Frans Gauthier

Elliot Douaire

Nadine Rodrigue

14.5

12.75

10.25

37.5

76

Van au max

Vanessa Aumond

Maxime Cardinal

#N/A

#N/A

12.75

11.5

12.5

36.75

77

FC Walleye

54

Johannie Roy

Sylvain Lapierre

Olivier Lapierre

Logan Richer

14

14.25

8.25

36.5

77

Les barbue de
riviere

86

Yves Pellerin

Suzanne Girard

#N/A

#N/A

13.5

11

12

36.5

79

Les barbottes
brunes

34

Mikael Desjardins

Félix Duguay

#N/A

#N/A

17.75

16.5

34.25

80

Les Ouananiches

15

Daniel Bastien

Genevieve Aubé

#N/A

#N/A

12.5

10.5

11

34
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Nom d'équipe

# Equipe

Noms des participants

ler Doré

2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

81

Team Station
Larochelle

26

Natasha Clément

Miguel Cousineau

Karine Barrette

David Nadeau

11

12.25

10

33.25

81

Redneck team

75

Carl Rocheleau

Jimmy Beaupré

#N/A

#N/A

17.25

16

33.25

83

Construction Ubic

Alain Poulin

Paméla Beaulé

#N/A

#N/A

11.75

11.5

9.5

32.75

84

Les carpes
commune

Danny Lefloic

Samuel Lemire

#N/A

#N/A

"14.25

14.5

13.25

27.75

85

Yvon Picotte

97

Yvon Picotte

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

14

11.5

25.5

86

Bérubé et Fils

59

Etienne Bérubé

Damien Bérubé

#N/A

#N/A

115

11

22.5

87

Martelos

73

Robert Martel

Pierre-Olivier Martel

Justin Martel

#N/A

20.75

20.75

88

Les draveurs

46

Karl Rivard

Francis Rivard

#N/A

#N/A

15

15

89

La belle et les bétes

42

Tommy Rocheleau

Yannick Coté

Sandy Rocheleau

#N/A

mort

13.25

mort

13.25

90

Les tit bas blancs

13

Denis Coté

Martin Barrette

Justin Barrette

#N/A
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# Equipe

Noms des participants
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2e Doré

3e Doré

Total

90

Les mélés inversés

17

Caroline Desormeaux

Yan Bellehumeur

Xavier Bellehumeur

#N/A

90

Les gen 3

19

Lilly Bélanger

Raynald Julien

Jaxson Julien

David Julien

90

Les menés jaunes

27

Michel Chénier

Stéphan Goupil

#N/A

#N/A

90

Les Grand-Parents

55

Claude Durand

Héléne Durand

Maxime Daigle

#N/A

90

Marine
construction
Gauthier Racicot

56

Marie-Soleil Quesnel

Shanny Gauthier

Bobby Racicot

Carolanne Martel-Labelle

90

Captain Fishing
Team

71

Marc Fournier

Tamira Fournier

Emilie Pellerin

Zackael Pellerin

90

Team Peanut
Butter

74

Philippe Lemire

Bill Polson

#N/A

#N/A

90

Master Baiters

81

Samuel Lavoie

Mathieu Mc Bride

#N/A

#N/A

90

Les poissons castor

87

Félix Latraverse

Jean Beaulieu

Isaak Beaulieu

Michel Bastien

90

Les ménés pales

92

Jimmy Rondeau

Jade Rémillard

Lysanne Valade

Jessy Rondeau
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# Equipe
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Total

90

Les Muchachos

Raphaél Woodberry

David Morneau

96

Yan Lecompte

#N/A

90

Team péniche

Christian Bernard

Patrick Desrochers

100

#N/A

#N/A




